CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Maharashtra National Law University (MNLU), Nagpur - B.B.A.LL.B. (Honours)

SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 1404 309741068 General
2 1406 309731591 General w
3 17856 314711497 OBC-MH
4 24932 370721094 General XS-MH*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
1 1025 329711513 General w Provisionaly Admitted
2 1107 341721089 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 1214 367741660 General w Provisionaly Admitted
4 1260 320711198 General W Provisionaly Admitted
5 1308 314711371 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 1322 314711558 General Provisionaly Admitted
7 1369 367751698 General w Provisionaly Admitted
8 1375 346711358 General Vacant
9 1391 364711194 General W Vacant
10 1394 364711130 General W Provisionaly Admitted
11 1399 365841358 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 1403 339721378 General W Provisionaly Admitted
13 6636 384711421 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
14 6944 370721826 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted
15 7632 363711248 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
16 8724 314711376 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted
17 9493 310731368 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
18 10137 314711161 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
19 10350 363711585 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted
20 10501 363711149 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted
21 10802 370721366 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted
22 12092 363711469 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
23 13172 370731199 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
24 14352 363711700 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

All India Rank

14793

15904

15941

16909

17493

17584

17589

17693

17722

18133

18259

18854

18857

19426

19635

19806

19879

20135

20142

21350

22309

22313

23042

24422

24632

24668

24719

28699

29172

29449

36468

36629

40663

41487

42909

Admit Card No

303711112

364711281

303711014

346721015

314711418

370711044

363711396

360731479

363711570

314711184

364711255

360731017

363711126

360731515

363711695

360731377

363711275

370721165

384711037

360731013

364711165

363711036

303711085

363711492

314711062

370721507

314711390

363711851

314711103

314711563

363711181

314711500

370721407

364711049

360731010

Vertical Reservation

OBC-MH

SBC-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

NTD-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

SC-MH

OBC-MH

NTB-MH

General

General

OBC-MH

SC-MH

SC-MH

General

SC-MH

SC-MH

SC-MH

General

SC-MH

SC-MH

SC-MH

SC-MH

SC-MH

SEBC-MH

SEBC-MH

DTA-MH

NTC-MH

SEBC-MH

NTB-MH

DTA-MH

SEBC-MH

NTC-MH

General

Horizontal
Reservations

XS-MH*
PWD*

XS-MH*

W, XS-MH*

PWD*,W

=

=

= = £ =

PWD*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




S| No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations

60 66593 363711462 ST-MH Provisionaly Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 17 1406 1406
Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra (SC-MH) 11 24632 99
Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra (ST-MH) 1 66593 65
Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra (DTA-MH) 2 36629 10
Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra (NTB-MH) 2 36468 16
Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra (NTC-MH) 2 41487 16
Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra (NTD-MH) 1 17493 8
Special Backward Class of Maharashtra (SBC-MH) 1 15904 7
Other Backward Class of Maharashtra (OBC-MH) 14 17856 118
EWS of Maharashtra (EWS-MH) 6 13172 48
Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) (SEBC-MH) 3 40663 37

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 42909 184
Women (W) 18 b *
Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel (XS-MH) 3 24932 627

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC-MH : Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra, ST-MH : Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra,

DTA-MH : Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra, NTB-MH : Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra, NTC-MH : Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra,
NTD-MH : Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra, SBC-MH : Special Backward Class of Maharashtra,

OBC-MH : Other Backward Class of Maharashtra, EWS-MH : EWS of Maharashtra, PWD : Person With Disability, W : Women,

SEBC-MH : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC), XS-MH : Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



