



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Maharashtra National Law University (MNLU), Nagpur - B.B.A.LL.B. (Honours)				
Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	1404	309741068	General	
2	1406	309731591	General	W
3	17856	314711497	OBC-MH	
4	24932	370721094	General	XS-MH*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	1025	329711513	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
2	1107	341721089	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	1214	367741660	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
4	1260	320711198	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
5	1308	314711371	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	1322	314711558	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	1369	367751698	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
8	1375	346711358	General		Vacant
9	1391	364711194	General	W	Vacant
10	1394	364711130	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
11	1399	365841358	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	1403	339721378	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
13	6636	384711421	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
14	6944	370721826	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
15	7632	363711248	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
16	8724	314711376	EWS-MH		Provisionally Admitted
17	9493	310731368	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
18	10137	314711161	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
19	10350	363711585	EWS-MH		Provisionally Admitted
20	10501	363711149	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
21	10802	370721366	EWS-MH		Provisionally Admitted
22	12092	363711469	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
23	13172	370731199	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
24	14352	363711700	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
25	14793	303711112	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
26	15904	364711281	SBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
27	15941	303711014	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
28	16909	346721015	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
29	17493	314711418	NTD-MH		Provisionally Admitted
30	17584	370711044	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
31	17589	363711396	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
32	17693	360731479	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
33	17722	363711570	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
34	18133	314711184	NTB-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
35	18259	364711255	General	XS-MH*	Vacant
36	18854	360731017	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
37	18857	363711126	OBC-MH	XS-MH*	Provisionally Admitted
38	19426	360731515	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
39	19635	363711695	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
40	19806	360731377	General	W,XS-MH*	Provisionally Admitted
41	19879	363711275	SC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
42	20135	370721165	SC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
43	20142	384711037	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
44	21350	360731013	General	PWD*,W	Provisionally Admitted
45	22309	364711165	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
46	22313	363711036	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
47	23042	303711085	SC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
48	24422	363711492	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
49	24632	314711062	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
50	24668	370721507	SEBC-MH	W	Vacant
51	24719	314711390	SEBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
52	28699	363711851	DTA-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
53	29172	314711103	NTC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
54	29449	314711563	SEBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
55	36468	363711181	NTB-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
56	36629	314711500	DTA-MH		Provisionally Admitted
57	40663	370721407	SEBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
58	41487	364711049	NTC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
59	42909	360731010	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
60	66593	363711462	ST-MH		Provisionally Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	17	1406	1406
Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra (SC-MH)	11	24632	99
Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra (ST-MH)	1	66593	65
Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra (DTA-MH)	2	36629	10
Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra (NTB-MH)	2	36468	16
Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra (NTC-MH)	2	41487	16
Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra (NTD-MH)	1	17493	8
Special Backward Class of Maharashtra (SBC-MH)	1	15904	7
Other Backward Class of Maharashtra (OBC-MH)	14	17856	118
EWS of Maharashtra (EWS-MH)	6	13172	48
Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) (SEBC-MH)	3	40663	37
Horizontals Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	42909	184
Women (W)	18	**	**
Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel (XS-MH)	3	24932	627

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **SC-MH** : Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra, **ST-MH** : Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra,
DTA-MH : Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra, **NTB-MH** : Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra, **NTC-MH** : Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra,
NTD-MH : Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra, **SBC-MH** : Special Backward Class of Maharashtra,
OBC-MH : Other Backward Class of Maharashtra, **EWS-MH** : EWS of Maharashtra, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **W** : Women,
SEBC-MH : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC), **XS-MH** : Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in